ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8815

INSTITUTION NAME: THE TRUST SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8815-A-5-9595
8815-A-5-9596
8815-A-5-9597
8815-A-6-9598
8815-A-6-9599
8815-A-6-9600
8815-A-6-9601
8815-A-7-9602
8815-A-7-9603

ABDUL MOEEZ
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUSA MICHAEL
MUHAMMAD ANSER
ABDUR RAHMAN GHUMAN
REHAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD BILAL JAVED
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI QASIM
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
SOHAIL ASHRAF

GHULAM NABI

M. AZHAR IQBAL GHUMAN
TAHIR SAEED
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
5

5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7

OBT. %AGE
91.11%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE

A
B+

B
B+
B+
A-

B
B+

B

TOTAL STUDENTS:9
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